
Day Date Time Event

Wed 1/22/2020 7:00—8:00 p.m.
Lecture for the Love of Music: A Conductor’s Guide to the Art of 

Listening

Tues 1/28/2020 5:30  - 7:00 p.m. EYO Planning Committee meeting, Harvard Club

Fri 1/31/2020 6:30  - 8:00 p.m. String Concert and networking, Harvard Club

Fri 2/14/2020 Valentine’s Day

Mon 2/17/2020 Presidents’ Day

Thurs 2/20/2020 12:30 - 2:30 p.m.
Start Smart/Salary Negotiation at the New York Institute of Technology 

(NYIT) 

Fri 2/28/2020 9 a.m.– 5 p.m. CTAUN Conference at the United Nations 

Sat 3/14/2020 8:30 am – 2 pm . EYO Conference at the College of Mount Saint Vincent 

Tues 3/17/2020 St. Patrick’s Day

Tues 3/24/2020 7:00—8:00 p.m.
Goya’s Muse: A Tale of Two Duchesses, Two Dukes, and Two New 

York Museums with Dr. Marcus Burke, Senior Curator

Mon 3/30/2020 7:00—8:00 p.m
Piano Concert: A Night of Italy, Opera and Flute! Giorgio Consolati, 

Flute and Xu Cheng, Piano

Tues 3/31/2020 5:30  - 7:00 p.m. Communications Cttee meeting 

Fri-Sun 04/24-26/20 AAUW NYS Convention in Rochester 

Tues 4/28/2020 5:30  - 7:00 p.m. EYO Planning Committee meeting, Harvard Club

CALENDAR FOR JANUARY - APRIL 2020


